


Equipment Inspection & Repair Record

Date Ticket # Days Rented Remaining Days
1/7/2012 NEW 500

2/10/2012 18745 9 491
2/19/2012 18772 8 483

3/4/2012 18793 7 476
3/11/2012 18830 9 467
3/20/2012 18836 7 460
3/27/2012 18849 7 453
2/11/2013 19200 5 448

2/4/2014 34074 9 439
4/3/2014 34172 1 438

7/24/2014 34694 12 426
11/22/2014 35046 5 421

DP Elevator SN: 113233

VRS #  2063

Certification is valid for 500 Operating Days
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